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And, how much do you trust each of the following, if at all, to serve everyone in your local community fairly?

% Total Trust Generation Race/ethnicity Community Type
Adults GenZ Millennial GenX Baby Boomers White Hispanic Black Urban Suburban Rural
Police depariment 70% 47% 64% 67% 829% 75% 61% 438% B66% 73% 68%
Fire department 34% 72% 80% 82% 92% 36% 78% 75% 82% 87% 83%
Public libraries 79% 71% 75% 79% 84% 80% 74% 74% 78% 79% 77%
Public schools 67% 55% 68% 69% 68% 68% 64% 65% 67% 67% 65%
Parks and recreation 74% 57% 72% 76% 78% 76% 70% 67% 76% 74% 70%
Public housing authority 51% 37% 58% 52% 48% 51% 53% 50% 57% 46% 49%
Municipal courts 58% 34% 55% 60% B65% 61% 54% 46% 59% 59% 56%
Public transportation services 61% 51% 64% 63% 59% 61% 62% 60% 69% 62% 499
Public works 69% 54% 69% 67% 76% 72% 65% 62% 70% 70% 67%
Hospitals 79% 65% 72% 78% 86% 81% 71% 69% 77% 81% 76%
FPharmacies 80% 65% 75% 80% 90% 84% 76% 68% 80% 83% 77%
Faith-based orgs 63% 42% 63% 64% 68% 65% 57% 63% 64% 62% 63%
Public health depts 69% 51% 70% 71% 70% 70% 66% 62% 72% 659% 63%
Museums 68% 57% 70% 69% 69% 70% 68% 62% 73% 70% 59%
Universities 61% 53% 66% 64% 57% 62% 63% 63% 67% 62% 50%
Social service agencies 59% 38% 61% 62% 62% 60% 55% 54% 64% 59% 54%
Local Businesses 81% 65% 74% 82% 88% 84% 76% 66% 77% 85% 78%

Source: Morning Consult online poll of 2,200 adults age 18 and older (September 2021). Data weighted to approximate a
nationally representative sample based on gender, educational attainment, age, race, and region (margin of error +/-2%).
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And, how much do you trust each of the following, if at all, to serve everyone in your local community fairly?

% Total Trust Adults Region Income

Adults Northeast Midwest South West Under 50k 50k-100k 100k+

Police department T0% 77% 1% 68% 66% 64% 7% 84%

Fire department 84% 86% 86% 82% 84% 81% 86% 94%

Public libraries 79% 82% B80% 7% 79% 76% 82% 87%

Public schools 67% 74% 67% 65% 62% 63% 69% 81%

Parks and recreation 74% 78% 72% 1% 74% 68% T8% 87%

Public housing authority 51% 59% 48% 50% 48% 48% 52% 64%

Municipal courts 58% 63% 59% 55% 57% 53% 61% 76%

Public transportation services 61% 68% 56% 58% 64% 57% 63% 73%

Public works 69% 75% 70% 69% 65% 64% T4% 84%

Hospitals 79% 83% 80% 76% 77% 75% 81% 90%

Pharmacies 80% 85% 80% 9% 80% 78% 84% 91%

Faith-based orgs 63% 72% 58% 63% 60% 59% 65% 75%

Public health depts 69% 73% 69% 68% 66% 65% 1% 80%

Museums 68% 73% 69% 66% 67% 64% 71% 83%

Universities 61% 66% 59% 59% 60% 55% 65% 80%

Social service agencies 59% 67% 61% 56% 57% 56% 60% 73%

Local Businesses 81% 84% B82% 8% 80% 76% 85% 91%

Source: Morning Consult online poll of 2,200 adults age 18 and older (September 2021). Data weighted to approximate a
nationally representative sample based on gender, educational attainment, age, race, and region (margin of error +/-2%).
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Since the start of the COVID-19 pandemic, would you say your trust in each of these organizations has increased, decreased, or
stayed about the same?

Total Net Increase in Trust Adults Generation Race/ethnicity Community Type

Adults GenZ Millennial GenX Baby Boomers White Hispanic Black Urban Suburban Rural

FPolice department +17 -15 +21 +15 +24 +22 +13 -5 +22 +16 +14

Fire department +31 +12 +36 +26 +35 +33 +40 +18 +38 +30 +24

Public libraries +18 +8 +26 +15 +14 +18 +18 +17 +28 +15 +9

Public schools +3 -15 +17 +3 -1 +3 +4 +7 +19 +1 9

Parks and recreation +17 +3 +28 +17 +11 +17 +20 +15 +24 +15 +8

Public housing authority +5 -5 +19 +6 -1 +5 +3 +6 +15 +2 =il

Municipal courts +7 -11 +19 +4 +2 +3 +12 +3 +19 +3 -1

Public transportation services +11 -6 +23 +9 +5 +11 +10 +4 +20 +8 +3

Public works +13 -2 +24 +10 +10 +13 +12 +7 +22 +10 +6

Hospitals +30 +9 +30 +25 +39 +33 +30 +22 +41 +31 +18

Pharmacies +30 +9 +34 +24 +36 +30 +33 +26 +39 +30 +19

Faith-based orgs +13 -5 +19 +14 +11 +13 +13 +18 +22 +9 +9

Public health depts +20 +6 +29 +17 +16 +20 +25 +17 +32 +15 +11

Museums +13 =il +25 +11 +6 +12 +16 +14 +22 +10 +3

Universities +7 -3 +20 +4 +/-0 +6 +12 +11 +22 +2 -4

Social service agencies +12 -3 +24 +9 +6 +12 +19 +10 +22 +9 +3
Local Businesses +28 +13 +36 +23 +28 +29 +36 +15 +35 +28 +18

Source: Morning Consult online poll of 2,200 adults age 18 and older (September 2021). Data weighted to approximate a
nationally representative sample based on gender, educational attainment, age, race, and region (margin of error +/-2%).
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Since the start of the COVID-19 pandemic, would you say your trust in each of these organizations has increased, decreased, or
stayed about the same?

Total Net Increase in Trust Adults Region Income

Adults Northeast Midwest South West Under 50k 50k-100k 100k+

Police department +17 +32 +14 +14 +15 +10 +22 +42

Fire department +31 +39 +26 +27 +36 +25 +36 +50

Public libraries +18 +28 +11 +15 +20 +13 +18 +39

Public schools +3 +20 -5 +1 +4 +/-0 +5 +23

FParks and recreation +17 +24 12 +16 +16 +/-11 +18 +39

Public housing authority +5 +14 +/-0 +3 +10 +/-0 +8 +29

Municipal courts +7 +16 +1 +3 +11 +1 +8 +32

Public transportation services +11 +19 +5 +9 +12 +6 +13 +30

Public works +13 +27 +7 +10 +13 +8 +17 +29

Hospitals +30 +40 +27 +24 +34 +24 +33 +56

Pharmacies +30 +39 +22 +29 +32 +26 +32 +50

Faith-based orgs +13 +22 +8 +11 +14 +10 +12 +32

Public health depts +20 +36 +12 +16 +23 +16 +18 +43

Museums +13 +22 +5 +8 +16 +7 +17 +28

Universities +7 +20 -1 +5 +7 +3 +7 +29

Social service agencies +12 +22 +2 +9 +16 +8 +12 +31

Local Businesses +28 +36 +21 +24 +35 +22 +32 +46

Source: Morning Consult online poll of 2,200 adults age 18 and older (September 2021). Data weighted to approximate a
nationally representative sample based on gender, educational attainment, age, race, and region (margin of error +/-2%).
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